L17000082917

(Re	equestor's Name)	<u> </u>
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL.
(Bu	usiness Entity Name)	
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





700338811067

01/08/20--01018--029 **93.75

ZOZO JAN -8 AM 8: 5 SECRETIVE THE

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 01/08/2020		***************************************	ra-a
ENTITY NAME_MIAMIN	METALS III LLC	₩WALK IN	,,,,,
ENTITY NAME WINSWITT	METALO III, ELO		_
DOCUMENT NUMBER			_
	PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN		
xxxx	Plain Copy		
	Certified Copy		
	Certificate of Status		
	Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Certificate of Good Standing		
	APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION		
COUNTRY OF DESTINATION	DN		
NUMBER OF CERTIFICATE	ES REQUESTED		
TOTAL OWED \$25.00	снеск #7167		
Please call Tina at the	above number for any issues or concerns. Thank you so	much!	

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: MIAMI METALS III LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Scott Avila

(Name of Person)

Paladin Management Group

(Firm/Company)

633 West Fifth St, 28th Floor

(Address)

Los Angeles, CA 90071

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Scott Avila

...213

223-2289

(Name of Person)

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

□ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Signature		F	rinted Name
Scott Avila		Scott Avila	
 Signature of an authorized listed above to wind up the c 	l person or if there are ompany's activities an	no members, the signa d affairs:	ture of the person appointed and
	Los Angeles, CA 90	 	
	633 West Fifth St, 2	8th Floor	
	Paladin Managemen	nt Group	
If there are no members, e activities and affairs:	Scott Avila	lress of the person appo	pinted to wind up the company's
		, <u> </u>	
605.0707, Florida Statutes The limited liability compar	s, (copy 605.0707 on b	ack cover letter).	ny s dissolution pursuant disect
			ny's dissolution pursuant-to section
Note: If the date inserted in listed as the document's ef	in this block does not me	et the applicable statutory	r filing requirements, this date will no
3. The delayed effective dat	e the dissolution if no	t effective on the date o	of filing: Upon Filing an date document is received for filing)
document number L1700	0082917		
2. The Articles of Organiza	tion were filed on $\frac{04/1}{2}$	3/2017	and assigned
MIAMI METALS III LLC	·		
1. The name of a limited lia	bility company is		

FILING FEE: \$25.00